Position

Council Member
Council Member
Mayor
Treasurer
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$16,553
$13,787
$11,834
$10,635
$7,403
$702
$75
$75

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$1,190
$8,859
$9,016
$0
$12,656
$0

$0



