Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Barstow	City Council	\$16,553	\$0
Council Member		Barstow	City Council	\$13,787	\$1,190
Mayor		Barstow	City Council	\$11,834	\$8,859
Treasurer		Barstow	City Council	\$10,635	\$9,016
Council Member		Barstow	City Council	\$7,403	\$0
Council Member		Barstow	City Council	\$702	\$12,656
Council Member		Barstow	City Council	\$75	\$0
Council Member		Barstow	City Council	\$75	\$0